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William Finnerty <williamfinnertygalway@gmail.com>

RE: "Floating Support from the Welcome Organisation"


William Finnerty <williamfinnertygalway@gmail.com> Tue, Sep 21, 2021 at 3:40 PM
To: Colin Bingham <Colin@homelessbelfast.org>, Welcome Organisation <info@homelessbelfast.org>
Cc: Gerald Finnerty <finnerty1939@gmail.com>, Siobhan Tara Finnerty and Family <siobhan510@bigpond.com>,
William Finnerty Yahoo Account <newinngalway@yahoo.co.uk>
Bcc: William Finnerty <williamfinnertygalway@gmail.com>

Dear Colin,


RE: "Floating Support from the Welcome Organisation" 


Thank you for your email dated September 20th 2021. An unedited copy of
it has been placed at the following
www location:

http://www.humanrightsireland.com/WelcomeOrganisation/20September2021/Gmail.pdf


My "present situation" continues to be as I set it out in the email dated August 24th 2021
which I have sent to
Radius Housing Area Manager Keelan McGaghran. A slightly
edited copy of the August 24th 2021 email in
question can be viewed at:

http://www.humanrightsireland.com/RadiusHousing/24August2021/Gmail.html


An unedited "Gmail PDF" copy can also be viewed at:

http://www.humanrightsireland.com/RadiusHousing/24August2021/Gmail.pdf


Please know that Gerald Forrestal is among those who I listed in the "Cc:" list of the
email referred to at the two
www locations immediately. However, as I have not
received any acknowledgement of receipt from Gerard for the
August 24th
2021 email in question, I have no way of knowing if it ever reached him.
Also, I do not know if you are
aware of the contents of my August 24th
2021 email; and consequently, for the purpose of this email at least, I
feel I should assume you
are not.


If, after you have familiarised yourself with the contents of my May
24th 2021 email (referred to above), you
believe the Welcome Organisation can help me in any
way regarding my "present situation" (as referred to
above
in paragraph 2), it would be
much appreciated if you could please let me know.


Please know that by far the
most important form of support I feel I need just now is that of
direct access
to professional legal advice and representation of the
kind which recognises, and properly supports,
human rights law in
connection with what I believe is my right, under international law,
to "AN EFFECTIVE
REMEDY" (as referred to in the attachment I am
including below with this email) for all of the several
extremely
serious abuses (and associated problems) that I have been saddled with for
well over the 20
years just past, and caused by what my former GP (Dr Michael McCavert) has accurately described as
"wrongdoing" at the hands of "individuals
and public officials and bodies" in his To Whom It May
Concern letter dated October 8th 2005.


Related Google Listing:

"Dr Michael McCavert GP", "William Finnerty":

https://www.google.ie/search?q=Dr+Michael+McCavert+GP%2C+%22William+Finnerty%22%3A&sxsrf=
AOaemvL3dQyTDQajilOdSKJJu_zOF4s4eA%3A1632233130678&source=hp&ei=
quZJYaqxJrHKgweb8KWwAg&iflsig=ALs-wAMAAAAAYUn0upyhhH6eS4t4ozWHNLfrHBvCAi0a&oq=Dr+Michael+
McCavert+GP%2C+%22William+Finnerty%22%3A&gs_lcp=Cgdnd3Mtd2l6EAwyBQghEKABOgcIIx
DqAhAnUKs6WKs6YNRGaAFwAHgAgAGfAYgBnwGSAQMwLjGYAQCgAQKgAQGwAQo&sclient=gws-wiz&ved=
0ahUKEwiqrsSfnpDzAhUx5eAKHRt4CSYQ4dUDCA0


Finally, I feel I should point out to you that I also sent signed
printouts -- through the registered post -- of my
August 24th 2021 email to
Radius Housing Area Manager Keelan McGaghran; and, to The Officer in
Charge
at the Enforcement of Judgements Office. Scanned copies of the
two registered letters in question, together
with scanned copies of the
associated Post Office receipts, and of the associated Post Office "Proof of Delivery"
notes,
can be all viewed via the two www addresses provided immediately below.


1) Registered letter to
Radius Housing Area Manager Keelan McGaghran:

http://www.humanrightsireland.com/RadiusHousing/24August2021/RegisteredLetter.htm
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2) Registered letter to The
Officer in Charge at the Enforcement of Judgements Office:

http://www.humanrightsireland.com/EnforcementOfJudgementsOffice/24August2021/RegisteredLetter.htm


Yours sincerely,


William Finnerty.


Web Site: http://www.humanrightsireland.com


FACEBOOK POSTS:

https://www.facebook.com/william.finnerty.3?ref=bookmarks


ATTACHMENT:

Image containing information relating to Article 8 of the UNITED NATIONS
UNIVERSAL DECLARATION OF
HUMAN RIGHTS OF 1948 (or "UDHR" as it is
sometimes referred to), and "THE RIGHT
TO AN EFFECTIVE
REMEDY".
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